81
B
au
m
an
n
flex
BAUMANNFLEX

0.30
0.32
0.70
3.50
MM-24K 40 80 0.9 3 ＋1.6 7000 2292 2.63×10－4 0.75 -
MM-25K（-S） 90 180 0.9 3 ＋2.0 6000 3438 5.66×10－4 1.25 -
MM-28K 90 180 1.0 3 ＋2.0 6000 2865 5.77×10－4 1.35 -
MM-30K 150 300 1.1 3 ＋2.5 5000 4297.5 1.39×10－3 2.10 -
Model
d
D L L1 Ｅ Ｆ CAD
file No.
MM-6K-S 8 17 25 9 11 15.5 MM-KS1
MM-8K（-S） 8 21 35 11 11.3 19 MM-K2
MM-12K（-S） 11 26 50 16.5 14.8 24 MM-K3
MM-14K 14 30 50 16.5 19.5 28 MM-K4
MM-16K（-S） 16 35 65 22 20.7 32 MM-K5
MM-19K 19 38 65 22 25.5 36 MM-K6
MM-20K（-S） 20 45 80 27 25.3 40 MM-K7
MM-24K 24 48 80 27 31.5 45 MM-K8
* Prepared bores are drilled bores.
* The indicated values in the moment of inertia and mass are measured with the maximum bore diameter.
* The table indicates the prices based on prepared bores.
* (   ) indicates the prices for -S (Stainless steel).
MM-35K 35 75 150 48 42 70 MM-K12
Pilot bore Min. Max.
2.5 3
3.5 4
5.5 6
5.5 7
5.5 10
5.5 10
5.5 10
5.5 14
5.5 20
■ Dimensions
φ
Ｄ
 φｄ
φＥ
φＦ
L1
L
MM-25K 5.5 14 25 55 100 33.5 32.3 50 MM-K9
MM-28K 5.5 14 28 55 100 33.5 35.5 52 MM-K10
MM-30K 5.5 16 30 65 125 40 37 60 MM-K11
¡ More than necessary bending, compression or pulling applied during mounting or dismounting may result in coupling damage. Do not
apply excessive load.
¡ If the rotation speed exceeds (2000minー1), misalignment must be less than 50% of the tolerance.
¡ Lubricating oil is thinly applied on the coil spring part. Do not remove the lubricant. .
■ Design check items
d1: Bore diameter 1Material
-S: Stainless steel
Blank: Carbon steel + Spring steel
MM - 16 K  -S     15H  -  15H
d2: Bore diameter 2Size
■ Ordering Information
¡Products are stored with prepared bores.
¡Bore processing is available upon request.
¡Refer to the page 85 for details on bore processing.
Baumannflex-MM model
MM-6K 2.5 3 8 16 20 6 11 15.5 MM-K1
MM-25K-S 5.5 14 25 55 100 32.5 32.3 50 MM-KS2
Unit［mm］
EngineEngineDetectorDetectorServo
motor
Servo

Mass
［kg］
0.1
0.16
0.31
0.5
0.9
1.7
2.8
Model
d
D L L1 G K CAD
file No.
MF-8K 8 21 30 11.0 1.5 3-φ4.8 MF-K1
MF-12K 11 26 40 16.5 1.5 3-φ4.8 MF-K2
MF-16K 16 35 50 22.0 1.5 4-φ4.8 MF-K3
MF-20K 20 45 60 27.0 1.5 4-φ4.8 MF-K4
MF-25K 25 55 75 33.5 1.5 6-φ5.8 MF-K5
MF-30K 30 65 95 40.0 2.5 4-φ7.0 MF-K6
MF-35K 35 75 115 48.0 2.5 6-φ7.0 MF-K7
* Prepared bores are drilled bores.
Pilot bore Min. Max.
3.5 4
5.5 6